
ROSSENDALE BOROUGH COUNCIL

National Non Domestic Rating - Charity Relief MANDATORY RELIEF 2008-2009 Cabinet Approval

Name Case No. R.V. Poundage Annual Transitnl Transitnl Net Sum Allowed Man.Rel. Allowed Dis.Rel. Cost to Total Amount
And Address Charge Gainer Loser Due % Amount % Amount RBC Relief Payable

CLAW
Whitworth Pool Whitworth 84 35500 0.462 £16,401.00 £16,401.00 80 £13,120.80 20 £3,280.20 £2,460.15 £16,401.00 £0.00

Rossendale Leisure Trust Ltd
Haslingden Sports Centre 86 39500 0.462 £18,249.00 £18,249.00 80 £14,599.20 20 £3,649.80 £2,737.35 £18,249.00 £0.00

Rossendale Leisure Trust Ltd
Marl Pits Newchurch Road 87 37500 0.462 £17,325.00 £17,325.00 80 £13,860.00 20 £3,465.00 £2,598.75 £17,325.00 £0.00

Rossendale Leisure Trust Ltd
Ski Rossendale 88 57000 0.462 £26,334.00 £26,334.00 80 £21,067.20 20 £5,266.80 £3,950.10 £26,334.00 £0.00

£78,309.00 £62,647.20 £15,661.80 £11,746.35 £78,309.00 £0.00


